8/10/2018

my div

The UTD Top 100 World Rankings of Business Schools Based on
Research Contribution 2013-2017 in MIS Quarterly and Information Systems Research

Search Again
Rank University
1 University of Texas at Dallas (Naveen Jindal School of
Management)
) University of Arkansas at Fayetteville (Sam M. Walton
College of Business)
3 Temple University (The Fox School of Business and
Management)
4 University of Maryland at College Park (Robert H. Smith
School of Business)
City University of Hong Kong (College of Business)
6 University of Minnesota at Twin Cities (Carlson School of
Management)
7 Georgia State University (J. Mack Robinson School of
Business)
3 Georgia Institute of Technology (Scheller College of
Business)
9 New York University (NYU) (Leonard N Stern School of
Business)
10 Hong Kong University of Science and Technology (Business
School)
11 University of British Columbia (Sauder School of Business)
12 Arizona State University (W.P. Carey School of Business)
13 McGill University (Desautels Faculty of Management)
14 University of Arizona (Eller College of Management)
15 University of Texas at Austin (McCombs School of
Business)
16 University of Georgia (Terry College of Business)
17 University of Warwick (Warwick Business School)
18  University of Florida (Warrington College of Business)
19 University at Buffalo / State University of New York (SUNY)
at Buffalo (School of Management)
20 Clemson University (College of Business and Behavioral
Sciences )
71 Tsinghua University (School of Economics and
Management, Internet Industry)
2 University of Washington at Seattle (Michael G. Foster
School of Business)
23 University of Utah (David Eccles School of Business)
24 University of Connecticut (School of Business)
25  University of Texas at Arlington (College of Business)
26 Indiana University at Bloomington (Kelley School of
Business)
27 Carnegie Mellon University (Tepper School of Business)
28 Tel Aviv University (Coller School of Management)
78 University of California at Irvine (Paul Merage School of
Business)
28 University of Cambridge (Judge Business School)
31 University of South Florida (Muma College of Business)

Articles
32

25

31

28
30
26

23

19

21

18

15
18
15
17

14

15
15
10

10

10

11

11

9
10
10

10

N0 O 90

Score

17.16

14.50

13.12

12.48
10.86
10.04

9.21

8.86

8.49

8.05

7.45
7.20
6.41
6.37

6.23

6.21
5.86
5.06

4.89

4.53

4.22

4.08

3.92
3.90
3.83

3.56

3.54
3.50

3.50

3.50
342

Country
USA

USA
USA

USA
China
USA

USA
USA
USA

China

Canada
USA
Canada
USA

USA

USA
United Kingdom
USA

USA
USA
China

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
Israel

USA

United Kingdom
USA

1/4


blundb
Highlight

blundb
Text Box
 in MIS Quarterly and Information Systems Research




