8/10/2018 my div

## The UTD Top 100 World Rankings of Business Schools Based on Research Contribution 2013-2017 in MIS Quarterly and Information Systems Research

Search Again				
Rank	University	Articles	Score	Country
	University of Texas at Dallas (Naveen Jindal School of			•
1	Management)	32	17.16	USA
2	University of Arkansas at Fayetteville (Sam M. Walton College of Business)	25	14.50	USA
3	Temple University (The Fox School of Business and Management)	31	13.12	USA
4	University of Maryland at College Park (Robert H. Smith School of Business)	28	12.48	USA
5	City University of Hong Kong (College of Business)	30	10.86	China
6	University of Minnesota at Twin Cities (Carlson School of Management)	26	10.04	USA
7	Georgia State University (J. Mack Robinson School of Business)	23	9.21	USA
8	Georgia Institute of Technology (Scheller College of Business)	19	8.86	USA
9	New York University (NYU) (Leonard N Stern School of Business)	21	8.49	USA
10	Hong Kong University of Science and Technology (Business	18	8.05	China
	School)			
11	University of British Columbia (Sauder School of Business)	15	7.45	Canada
12	Arizona State University (W.P. Carey School of Business)	18	7.20	USA
13	McGill University (Desautels Faculty of Management)	15	6.41	Canada
14	University of Arizona (Eller College of Management)	17	6.37	USA
15	University of Texas at Austin (McCombs School of Business)	14	6.23	USA
16	University of Georgia (Terry College of Business)	15	6.21	USA
17	University of Warwick (Warwick Business School)	15	5.86	United Kingdom
18	University of Florida (Warrington College of Business)	10	5.06	USA
19	University at Buffalo / State University of New York (SUNY) at Buffalo (School of Management)	10	4.89	USA
20	Clemson University (College of Business and Behavioral Sciences)	10	4.53	USA
21	Tsinghua University (School of Economics and Management, Internet Industry)	11	4.22	China
22	University of Washington at Seattle (Michael G. Foster School of Business)	11	4.08	USA
23	University of Utah (David Eccles School of Business)	9	3.92	USA
24	University of Connecticut (School of Business)	10	3.90	USA
25	University of Texas at Arlington (College of Business)	10	3.83	USA
26	Indiana University at Bloomington (Kelley School of Business)	10	3.56	USA
27	Carnegie Mellon University (Tepper School of Business)	8	3.54	USA
28	Tel Aviv University (Coller School of Management)	7	3.50	Israel
28	University of California at Irvine (Paul Merage School of Business)	9	3.50	USA
28	University of Cambridge (Judge Business School)	9	3.50	United Kingdom
31	University of South Florida (Muma College of Business)	7	3.42	USA